
GUJARAT UNIVERSITY
     Application form for admission to the First sem B.Com. (Regular) Exam-November-2012

                                            Form Fee Rs. 25                                 Serial No :

Name :

Enrollment No :

Gender :

Category :

Nationality :

Birth Date :

12. I would like to appear in November-2012 University exam in Following Course.

Course Code Course Type Course Subject Code
CC 101

CC 102

CC 103

CC 104

CC 105

CE 101

SE 101

FC 101

SS 101

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core Elective

Subject Elective

Foundation

Soft Skill

- -
- -
- -

I certify that the details filled in this form have been verified and found correct.

 CERTIFICATE

  I Certify that ___________________________________________ is eligible for 
exam in B.Com. semester I as per Gujarat University Ordinance. It is further certified that 
said student has satisfactarily completed the course of student prescribed for the BCom 
semester I in my college and his/her attendance is satisfactory as per Ordinance.

I also certify that the details filled in this form have been verified and found correct 
as per college record.

Student Signature

Sign & Stamp of principal

PH   :

Blind   :

College Name : Coll Code  :01. 02.

03.

05.

06.

09.

07.

11.

08.

10.

WÃkhkuõík rðøkíkku{kt Lke[u {wsçk ¼w÷ sýkÞ Au suLkku MkwÄkhku fhðk rðLktíke Au. 
¢{ Lkt. ¼w÷Lke rðøkík  Mkk [ e  rðøkík

Coll SRNo :04.

FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS ECONOMICS-I

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ACCOUNTANCY - I

COMMUNICATION IN BUSINESS

GENERAL ENGLISH : TEXT & COMPOSITION

- -
- -
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