GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

Application form for admission to the First sem B.Com. (Regular) Exam-November-2012 Form Fee Rs. 25 Serial No:

	01. Colle	ge Name	:			02. C	oll Code:	
	03. Name	е	:			04. Ç	oll SRNo :	
	05. Enrol	Iment No	:					
	06. Gend	ler	:				Affix your recent passport	
	07. Cate	gory	:				size photograph Duly signed in	
	08. Birth	Date	:	09.PH	:		the space Provided below	
	10. Natio	nality	:	11. Blind	:			
	12. I would like to appear in November-2012 University exam in Following Course.							
Course Code Course Type					Course Subject		_	Ī

Course Code Course Type		Course Subject	Code
CC 101	Core	FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS ECONOMICS-I	
CC 102	Core	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	
CC 103	Core	ACCOUNTANCY - I	
CC 104	Core	COMMUNICATION IN BUSINESS	
CC 105	Core	GENERAL ENGLISH : TEXT & COMPOSITION	
CE 101	Core Elective		
SE 101	Subject Elective		
FC 101	Foundation		
SS 101	Soft Skill		

I certify that the details filled in this form have been verified and found correct.

				Student Signature	
<u>CERTIFICATE</u>					
	exam in B. said studer semester I I als	I Certify thatam in B.Com. semester I as per Gujarat University Ordinance. It is disturbed that satisfactarily completed the course of student presentation in my college and his/her attendance is satisfactory as per I also certify that the details filled in this form have been verificated per college record.		ent prescribed for the BCom bry as per Ordinance.	
				Sign & Stamp of principal	
	ઉપરોક્ત વિગત	ાોમાં નીચે મુજબ ભુલ ૧	જણાય છે જેનો સુધારો કરવા વિનંતી છે.		
	ક્રમ નં.	ભુલની વિગત		<u>સાચી</u> <u>વિગત</u>	